(B+1.7)±0.3 5.8±0.3
8.
0±
0.
2
E±0.2
4.
5±

No.of pins
02-16P
PART NUMBER CODING
NOTES:
Current Rating:3.0AMP
Voltage Rating:250V AC/DC
Withstand Voltage:800V AC/DC
Insulation Resistance:1000MΩ Min
Contact Resistance:20mΩ Max
Operation Temperature:-25℃~+85℃
Applicable Terminal:T20013-PXX1
Applicable Wafer:W20013-1XXXXXXX1
PA 2.0mm Housing
H20013-1XXW1
Pins
Dimensions
A B E
02P 2.00 4.30 2.00
03P 4.00 6.30 3.80
04P 6.00 8.30 4.50
05P 8.00 10.30 4.50
06P 10.00 12.30 4.50
07P 12.00 14.30 4.50
08P 14.00 16.30 4.50
09P 16.00 18.30 4.50
10P 18.00 20.30 11.00
11P 20.00 22.30 11.00
12P 22.00 24.30 11.00
13P 24.00 26.30 11.00
14P 26.00 28.30 11.00
15P 28.00 30.30 11.00
16P 30.00 32.30 11.00
MATERIAL:
Insulator:PA66,UL94V-0